DG SERIES – 100kN
Semi-Automatic
Concrete Compression Testers
Tinius O
lsen
TO
10
0

ASTM , BS and EN specifications depending on platens
and accessories chosen.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ● TO-305E-DG-01 100kN compression tester configured
for 110VAC, 60Hz
 ● TO-305ET-DG-01 100kN compression tester
configured for 110VAC, 60Hz with touchscreen EDI
 ● TO-305E-DG-02 100kN compression tester configured
for 220VAC, 60Hz
 ● TO-305ET-DG-02 100kN compression tester
configured for 220VAC, 60Hz with touchscreen EDI
 ● TO-305E-DG-03 100kN compression tester configured
for 220VAC, 50Hz
 ● TO-305ET-DG-03 100kN compression tester
configured for 220VAC, 50Hz with touchscreen EDI